
BLOCK 1 LOT 5
OYSTER BAY #1 PB 5/262

RUSCHMEIER DOROTHY
96133 OYSTER BAY DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

46-3N-28-5480-0001-0050

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4024.00

05/08/2025 MLU

01/08/2020 KW 0.00 142,500 0 0 142,500

STANDARD
4

827,331
26,442

142,500
996,273
448,009
548,264

HX HB 50,722
497,542
996,273

0

956,296

2325/1139 12/13/2019 SW Q I 01 639,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLDER JOHNSON HOMES 

RUSCHMEIER DOROTHY

2287/0686 6/13/2019 WD Q V 01 97,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KING GARY S & WANDA I

HOLDER JOHNSON HOME

2025
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C1908328 CO ISSUED 0 12/11/2019

B1908328 NEW CONSTR 441,672 08/05/2019

2020HX Base Yr

96133 OYSTER BAY DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 11 3,805 140.4216 221.87 844,215 2019 2019 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 3250

BAS 2,602 100 2019 2,602 565,760

FGR 692 55 2019 381 82,841

FOP 227 30 2019 68 14,785

FSP 240 40 2019 96 20,874

FUS 648 100 2019 648 140,897

STR 96 10 2019 10 2,175

4,505 3,805 827,331

BAS=[YR=2019]  W20 FSP=[YR=2019]  N10 W24 S10 E24$ W24 S8 W2
U3 L3  W12  D3 L3  S23 E4 S11 FOP=[YR=2019]  W1 S8 E13 S1 E8
N1 E14 FGR=[YR=2019]  S26 E22 N32 W10 S1 W12 S5$ N4 W15 N6 W6
S3 W13 N1$ S1 E13 N3 E6 S6 E15 N1 E12 N1 E10 N13 E4 N31$ PTR=
E20 FUS=[YR=2019]  E24 S28 W6 STR=[YR=2019]  S4 W18 N10 E4 S6
E14$ W14 N6 W4 N22$ W20$.

BAS
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4.2

23

4

11

13
3

6

6

15
12

10

13

4

31

FSP
2019

10

24

10

24

FOP
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2019 2019 3 98 3,430

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 40 3 120.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 1,164

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,526.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 14,802

4 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100186 0 745.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 87 6,482

5 0463 FENCE GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2019 2019 3 94 564

26,442

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 142,500.00 142,500.00 142,500


